Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

03 Lgrdag
Blue 1455-1510

Practice started at 15:01:05

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/10/2013 14:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:11.520 +2.158 15:06:16.519 1 1:11.797 +1.490 15:03:19.818
(142) Emil Sachmann 5 1:09.362 15:07:25.881 2 1:11.898 +1.591 15:04:31.716
1 1:10.471 +3.490 15:02:39.758 6 1:09.450 +0.088 15:08:35.331 3 1:11.386 +1.079 15:05:43.102
2 1:12.063 +5.082 15:03:51.821 7 1:11.433 +2.071 15:09:46.764 4 1:11.291 +0.984 15:06:54.393
3 1:10.086 +3.105 15:05:01.907 5 1:12.074 +1.767 15:08:06.467
4 1:06.981 15:06:08.888 (107) Jerry Skovgaard 6 1:10.307 15:09:16.774
5 1:07.202 +0.221 15:07:16.090 1 1:12.851 +3.444 15:02:43.960
6 1:08.370 +1.389 15:08:24.460 2 1:12.661 +3.254 15:03:56.621 (18) Jasper Sgrensen
7 1:07.190 +0.209 15:09:31.650 3 1:12.073 +2.666 15:05:08.694 1 1:12.934 +2.572 15:02:28.187
4 1:09.832 +0.425 15:06:18.526 2 1:10.851 +0.489 15:03:39.038
(24) Kristian Laursen 5 1:13.243 +3.836 15:07:31.769 3 1:10.827 +0.465 15:04:49.865
1 1:09.179 +1.348 15:03:22.705 6 1:09.407 15:08:41.176 4 1:11.547 +1.185 15:06:01.412
2 1:08.613 +0.782 15:04:31.318 7 1:10.011 +0.604 15:09:51.187 5 1:11.365 +1.003 15:07:12.777
3 1:11.576 +3.745 15:05:42.894 6 1:13.011 +2.649 15:08:25.788
4 1:11.465 +3.634 15:06:54.359 (66) Nicolai hansen 7 1:10.362 15:09:36.150
5 1:09.547 +1.716 15:08:03.906 1 1:12.600 +2.787 15:02:31.612
6 1:07.831 15:09:11.737 2 1:10.220 +0.407 15:03:41.832 (99) Jan-Owe Bengtsson
3 1:10.144 +0.331 15:04:51.976 1 1:12.526 +2.111 15:02:26.115
(81) Martin Simonsen 4 1:10.304 +0.491 15:06:02.280 2 1:11.716 +1.301 15:03:37.831
1 1:09.730 +1.893 15:02:19.438 5 1:10.481 +0.668 15:07:12.761 3 1:10.878 +0.463 15:04:48.709
2 1:07.837 15:03:27.275 6 1:12.933 +3.120 15:08:25.694 4 1:11.118 +0.703 15:05:59.827
3 1:07.971 +0.134 15:04:35.246 7 1:09.813 15:09:35.507 5 1:10.415 15:07:10.242
4 1:08.390 +0.553 15:05:43.636 8 1:19.212 +9.399 15:10:54.719 6 1:13.338 +2.923 15:08:23.580
5 1:08.488 +0.651 15:06:52.124 7 1:10.599 +0.184 15:09:34.179
6 1:07.978 +0.141 15:08:00.102 (114) Henning Boll
7 1:08.327 +0.490 15:09:08.429 1 1:13.161 +3.309 15:02:45.203 (388) Hans-Carl Grell
2 1:11.719 +1.867 15:03:56.922 1 1:13.287 +2.797 15:02:38.042
(88) Toru Bové 3 1:13.600 +3.748 15:05:10.522 2 1:17.586 +7.096 15:03:55.628
1 1:10.178 +2.114 15:02:17.410 4 1:11.551 +1.699 15:06:22.073 3 1:11.384 +0.894 15:05:07.012
2 1:09.426 +1.362 15:03:26.836 5 1:10.360 +0.508 15:07:32.433 4 1:10.989 +0.499 15:06:18.001
3 1:08.064 15:04:34.900 6 1:10.367 +0.515 15:08:42.800 5 1:11.925 +1.435 15:07:29.926
4 1:09.029 +0.965 15:05:43.929 7 1:09.852 15:09:52.652 6 1:10.490 15:08:40.416
5 4:13.580 +3:05.516 15:09:57.509 7 1:11.597 +1.107 15:09:52.013
(641) Anders Munch Ngrregaard
(48) Hans H. Hansen 1 1:10.655 +0.688 15:02:22.975 (45) Claus Hermansen
1 1:09.679 +0.782 15:04:08.344 2 1:09.967 15:03:32.942 1 1:13.796 +2.973 15:04:19.024
2 1:08.897 15:05:17.241 3 1:10.744 +0.777 15:04:43.686 2 1:11.746 +0.923 15:05:30.770
3 1:09.661 +0.764 15:06:26.902 4 1:10.199 +0.232 15:05:53.885 3 1:10.823 15:06:41.593
4 1:10.935 +2.038 15:07:37.837 5 1:10.907 +0.940 15:07:04.792 4 1:11.549 +0.726 15:07:53.142
5 1:09.228 +0.331 15:08:47.065 6 1:10.205 +0.238 15:08:14.997 5 1:14.021 +3.198 15:09:07.163
6 1:09.946 +1.049 15:09:57.011 7 1:10.302 +0.335 15:09:25.299
(230) Mark Varta
(161) Arne Hartmann (72) Oskar Jonsson 1 1:19.354 +8.470 15:02:59.286
1 1:13.187 +3.985 15:02:37.728 1 1:11.927 +1.760 15:02:22.703 2 1:13.389 +2.505 15:04:12.675
2 1:14.468 +5.266 15:03:52.196 2 1:12.101 +1.934 15:03:34.804 3 1:13.153 +2.269 15:05:25.828
3 1:12.300 +3.098 15:05:04.496 3 1:11.247 +1.080 15:04:46.051 4 1:14.351 +3.467 15:06:40.179
4 1:09.202 15:06:13.698 4 1:10.355 +0.188 15:05:56.406 5 1:10.884 15:07:51.063
5 1:10.066 +0.864 15:07:23.764 5 1:12.876 +2.709 15:07:09.282 6 1:16.881 +5.997 15:09:07.944
6 1:10.136 +0.934 15:08:33.900 6 1:10.167 15:08:19.449
7 1:12.060 +2.858 15:09:45.960 7 1:10.944 +0.777 15:09:30.393 (623) Lasse Gilbro
1 1:14.482 +3.146 15:02:46.420
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard (902) Mads Gade 2 1:11.336 15:03:57.756
1 1:11.196 +1.985 15:02:30.903 1 1:14.209 +4.022 15:02:37.262 3 1:14.062 +2.726 15:05:11.818
2 1:09.864 +0.653 15:03:40.767 2 1:14.742 +4.555 15:03:52.004 4 1:13.407 +2.071 15:06:25.225
3 1:10.288 +1.077 15:04:51.055 3 1:12.937 +2.750 15:05:04.941 5 1:15.417 +4.081 15:07:40.642
4 1:09.211 15:06:00.266 4 1:13.004 +2.817 15:06:17.945 6 1:12.671 +1.335 15:08:53.313
5 1:14.037 +3.850 15:07:31.982 7 1:13.216 +1.880 15:10:06.529
(110) Danny Lambrecht 6 1:10.435 +0.248 15:08:42.417
1 1:12.292 +2.930 15:02:42.943 7 1:10.187 15:09:52.604 (170) Allan Frank Christiansen
2 1:11.229 +1.867 15:03:54.172 1 1:14.317 +2.827 15:02:19.957
3 1:10.827 +1.465 15:05:04.999 (70) Casper Johansen 2 1:12.154 +0.664 15:03:32.111
Orbits
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

03 Lgrdag
Blue 1455-1510
Practice started at 15:01:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:11.490 15:04:43.601
4 1:12.422 +0.932 15:05:56.023
5 1:13.204 +1.714 15:07:09.227
6 1:16.412 +4.922 15:08:25.639
7 1:12.456 +0.966 15:09:38.095
(116) Stig Helmer Jensen
1 1:14.304 +2.525 15:04:20.030
2 1:11.779 15:05:31.809
3 1:13.469 +1.690 15:06:45.278
4 1:12.806 +1.027 15:07:58.084
5 1:12.522 +0.743 15:09:10.606
(62) Tony Lauesen
1 1:13.380 +1.441 15:02:43.838
2 1:12.739 +0.800 15:03:56.577
3 1:14.058 +2.119 15:05:10.635
4 1:12.741 +0.802 15:06:23.376
5 1:12.471 +0.532 15:07:35.847
6 1:12.061 +0.122 15:08:47.908
7 1:11.939 15:09:59.847
(246) René Bang Larfort
1 1:15.044 +2.438 15:02:53.638
2 1:16.316 +3.710 15:04:09.954
3 1:14.491 +1.885 15:05:24.445
4 1:13.384 +0.778 15:06:37.829
5 1:12.606 15:07:50.435
6 1:16.798 +4.192 15:09:07.233
(44) Danny raavad
1 1:17.091 +4.186 15:02:30.740
2 1:13.723 +0.818 15:03:44.463
3 1:13.711 +0.806 15:04:58.174
4 1:12.905 15:06:11.079
5 1:13.318 +0.413 15:07:24.397
6 1:12.917 +0.012 15:08:37.314
7 1:12.927 +0.022 15:09:50.241
(80) Helle Asbjgrnsdatter Lunden
1 1:15.151 +2.002 15:02:36.984
2 1:14.439 +1.290 15:03:51.423
3 1:13.149 15:05:04.572
4 1:13.491 +0.342 15:06:18.063
(154) Allan Poulsen
1 1:15.270 +1.747 15:02:37.375
2 1:18.255 +4.732 15:03:55.630
3 1:14.651 +1.128 15:05:10.281
4 1:14.315 +0.792 15:06:24.596
5 1:14.324 +0.801 15:07:38.920
6 1:13.714 +0.191 15:08:52.634
7 1:13.523 15:10:06.157
(198) Karsten Frostholm
1 1:17.253 +2.852 15:02:52.763
2 1:17.122 +2.721 15:04:09.885
3 1:15.872 +1.471 15:05:25.757
4 1:14.401 15:06:40.158
5 1:14.925 +0.524 15:07:55.083
6 1:14.922 +0.521 15:09:10.005

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(313) poul weis
1 1:17.520 +1.652 15:02:47.899
2 1:15.868 15:04:03.767
3 1:16.375 +0.507 15:05:20.142
(15) Kasper Damsgaard
1 1:18.805 +1.578 15:02:53.155
2 1:19.315 +2.088 15:04:12.470
3 1:18.043 +0.816 15:05:30.513
4 1:18.823 +1.596 15:06:49.336
5 1:18.691 +1.464 15:08:08.027
6 1:17.227 15:09:25.254
(188) Mikkel Bay
1 1:25.922 +7.727 15:03:04.727
2 1:23.758 +5.563 15:04:28.485
3 1:20.857 +2.662 15:05:49.342
4 1:19.787 +1.592 15:07:09.129
5 1:19.870 +1.675 15:08:28.999
6 1:18.195 15:09:47.194
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